$219,000 - 1232 Mapoles St, CRESTVIEW

MLS® #944843

$219,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,088 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.36 Acres

Northhill, CRESTVIEW, FL

PRICE IMPROVEMENT!APPRAISED ABOVE
ASKING PRICE!! THIS PROPERTY IS
READY TO SELLUISWEET HOME ON .34
ACRE LOT IN NORTH CRESTVIEW.NEW
HVAC. 6 YR OLD METAL ROOF. SINGLE
CAR GARAGE. ENJOY THE LOVELY
BACKYARD WITH MANY FRUIT TREES
WHILE SITTING IN THE SPACIOUS
FLORIDA ROOM. GARDEN TOOLS AND OR
PROJECTS CAN BE STORED IN THE
WORKSHOP WITH GARAGE DOOR OUT
BACK. INSIDE YOU ARE GREETED BY A
COMFORTABLE LIVING ROOM WITH
AMPLE NATURAL LIGHT. THE KITCHEN IS
FUNCTIONAL AND FEATURES STANDARD
APPLIANCES. THE MASTER BEDROOM
INCLUDES AN EN-SUITE BATHROOM WITH
A SINGLE SHOWER AND VANITY. THIS
HOME PROVIDES COMFORT AND
FUNCTIONALITY AND PLENTY OF MAKE -
IT - YOUR -OWN SPACE!

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® # 944843
Price $219,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,088
Acres 0.36



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

1994

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Contemporary

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Pool

Interior

Appliances

Heating
Cooling

# of Stories
Exterior

Exterior

Exterior Features

Roof

1232 Mapoles St
Crestview Area
Northhill
CRESTVIEW
OKALOOSA

FL

32536

Electric Available, Public Water Available
1

Garage

1

Community, Private

Dishwasher, Refrigerator W/lce Maker,
Garage Door Opn

Heat: Central Electric
A/C: Central Electric
1

Roof Metal, Siding Brick All
Patio Enclosed, Workshop
Roof Metal

School Information

Elementary
Middle
High

NORTHWOOD
DAVIDSON
CRESTVIEW

Additional Information

Stove/Oven Electric, Auto



Zoning Residential Single Family
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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